Video | AutoDome Junior HD Fixed Camera
AutoDome Junior HD Fixed Camera
The AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera is a rugged,
extremely compact, and easy to install camera
featuring remote commissioning. The remote
commissioning feature simplifies installation by
allowing operators the ability to position and focus the

• Bubble Acrylic
Color White or Charcoal
Ordering information
VJR-F801-ICCV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, Charcoal, Clear Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
charcoal, 10x day/night camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-F801-ICCV
VJR-F801-IWCV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, White, Clear Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
white, 10x day/night camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-F801-IWCV
VJR-F801-ICTV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, Charcoal, Tinted Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
charcoal, 10x day/night camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-F801-ICTV
VJR-F801-IWTV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, White, Tinted Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
white, 10x day/night camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-F801-IWTV
Accessories
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
VJR-A3-IC AutoDome Junior HD Indoor Recessed Mount
Recessed mount for indoor camera applications that
do not require IP54 or a plenum rating
Order number VJR-A3-IC
VJR-A3-SP In-ceiling Support Kit for AutoDome 700/800
Series and AutoDome Junior HD
Suspended ceiling support kit for AutoDome 700 and
800 Series and AutoDome Junior HD In-ceiling mounts
Order number VJR-A3-SP
VEZ-A2-JC Surface Mount Adapter
Charcoal adapter for AutoDome Junior surface
installations
Order number VEZ-A2-JC
VEZ-A2-JW Surface Mount Adapter
White adapter for AutoDome Junior surface
installations
Order number VEZ-A2-JW
VEZ-A2-PC AutoDome Junior Pipe Mount
Charcoal
Order number VEZ-A2-PC
VEZ-A2-PW AutoDome Junior Pipe Mount
White
Order number VEZ-A2-PW
VEZ-A2-WC AutoDome Junior Wall Mount
Charcoal
Order number VEZ-A2-WC
VEZ-A2-WW Wall Mount
White
Order number VEZ-A2-WW
VJR-SBUB2-CL AutoDome Junior HD Clear Bubble
Order number VJR-SBUB2-CL
VJR-SBUB2-TI AutoDome Junior HD Tinted Bubble
Order number VJR-SBUB2-TI
VJR-A3-IC54 AutoDome Junior HD Plenum-rated and
Outdoor Recessed Mount
Recessed mount required for indoor camera
applications that must attain an IP54 or a plenum
rating, and required for all recessed outdoor camera